MEGAFLEX® Industrial Hoses
Product Product Description Code Uses & Specifications
MEGAFLEX® I6001 Clear Thin Wall Industrial Hose
6mm x 30m I6001006030CL
CLEAR WALL HOSE
◌ Low Pressure applications such as laboratory
         tubing, aquariums
◌ Chemical and abrasion resistent
◌ Good clarity
8mm x 30m I6001008030CL
10mm x 30m I6001010030CL
12mm x 30m I6001012030CL
16mm x 30m I6001016030CL
20mm x 30m I6001020030CL
MEGAFLEX® I6002 Clear Thick Wall Industrial Hose
6mm x 30m I6002006030CL
CLEAR WALL HOSE
◌ Low Pressure applications such as laboratory
         tubing, aquariums
◌ Chemical and abrasion resistent
◌ Good clarity
8mm x 30m I6002008030CL
10mm x 30m I6002010030CL
12mm x 30m I6002012030CL
16mm x 30m I6002016030CL
20mm x 30m I6002020030CL
25mm x 30m I6002025030CL
MEGAFLEX® I7009 Clear Reinforced Air Hose
6mm x 30m I7009006030
CLEAR REINFORCED HOSE
◌ High pressure applications such as air, diluted acids
        and oils
◌ Good Chemical and abrasion resistent
8mm x 30m I7009008030
10mm x 30m I7009010030
12mm x 30m I7009012030
16mm x 30m I7009016030
20mm x 30m I7009020030
25mm x 30m I7009025030
32mm x 30m I7009032030
MEGAFLEX® I7029 Gas Hose LPG/NG SANS 1156/2
8mm x 30m I7029008030OO
ORANGE LP GAS HOSE
◌ Good resistance to fuel
◌ Cut and abrasion resistant
8mm x 100m I7029008100OO
ST
R
EA
M
LI
N
E
D
O
U
B
LE
 -F
LO
®
M
EG
A
FL
E
X
®
 IN
D
U
ST
R
IA
L
H
O
SE
S
MEGAFLEX INDUSTRIAL HOSES
Marley’s range of MEGAFLEX flexible PVC industrial
hoses boast high resistance to pressure, tempera-
ture and media and offer extreme durability and high
abrasion resistance where it counts.
◌ Long lasting
◌ Lightweight
◌ Flexible
◌ Resistant to fuels,
 gases and chemicals
◌ Oil resistant and
 non-absorbent
◌ Tested for high burst
 and working pressures